P15000071993

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800275400488

08/25/15--01009--004 **128.75

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FLORIC

11 ED 25 AM 11:41

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Megan Tateisti Certified Registered Muse Anosthetist

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Megan Tateishi
Name (printed or typed)

1249 Invernes & Drive

Address

Dunedin FL 34698

City, State & Zip

917 848-7748

Daytime Telephone Number

Megan tateishi @ gmail. cm

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

			_	X	
			2015A1		
CERTIFICATE OF D	OMESTICA	TION	TALECTE AUG	જુ ^વ ે	
The undersigned, Megan Tateishi (Name)	, P r	esident	1439	A/1/2	
(Name)		(Title)	`C)`/	1030	
of Megan Tateishi, Certified Registers (Corporation Name)	ch Muse fre	stheksta fore	ign corporation,	10°	
(Corporation Name) in accordance with s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does		PC			
1. The date on which corporation was first formed wa	as May 2	7			
2. The jurisdiction where the above named corporation	_	ned, incorporate	ed, or otherwise		
came into being was state of New Ye	ork		•		
·	3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication				
was Megan Takishi, Certified Registered N	Viurse Amest	etst PC			
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its artic			-		
s. 607.0202 and 607.0401 with this certificate is	Megan late	usti, CRN/	1		
5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social administration of the corporation, or any other equipment immediately before the filing of the Certificate of I state of New York	ivalent jurisdict	ion under appli			
 Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to co to s. 607.1801. 	omplete the dom	estication requi	rements pursuan	t	
I am Megan Tateishi, of Lugan Tateish	i, Certified	Pagistered	Nua Ane Al	etist, Pc	
and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domestica	ation on behalf	of the corporati	on and have done	e	
so this the 20 day of August		<u> </u>	2015.		
Heg Tafesh. (Authorized S	ignature)				
	J,				
Filing F	ee:				

\$ 50.00

\$ 78.75

\$128.75

Certificate of Domestication

Total to domesticate and file

Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy

ART IN COM

TICLES OF INCORPORATION	~ // // · ·
MPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.	2015 Alle
	AUCRET AM
.BE:	HARRY DIE
PAIN DA	E.E.S.

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:	THAS EFF. FL
Megan Tateishi CRNA PA	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS: Principal Address	Mailing Address
1249 Inverness Dr	1249 Inverness Dr
Duredin FL 34698	Dunedin FL 34698
•	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED	_
to operate as a contracted Certification Anesthetist (CONA).	

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES	
Title/Name	Title/Name
Megantateishi, President	Incorporator-MeganTateistin
1249 Inverness Dr	€ 1249 Inverness Or
Dunedin FL 34698	Dunedin FL 34698
Title/Name	Title/Name
Secretary-Megan Tateishi	
1249 Inverness Dr	
Dunedin FL 34698	
Title/Name	Title/Name
Shareholder-Megantateishi	
1249 Inverses Dr.	
Dunedin FL 34698	
Title/Name	Title/Name
	i itie/Name
Board of Directors-Megan Tateishi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1249 Inverness Dr	
Dunedin IL 34698	

ARTICLE IV SHARES

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 20,000

ARTICLE VI	INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT	AND STREET ADDRESS
THE NAME AND FLOR	<u>IDA STREET ADDRESS</u> (P.O. BOX NOT ACC	CEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:
 .	• .	
Megan Tate	15h1	
1249 Invern	es Dr	
Dunedin	FL 34698	
	INCORPORATOR	
THE NAME AND ADDR	ESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:	
Megan Tateis	hi	
1249 Inverness Duredin FL	; Pr	
Duredin FL	34698	
******	*********	**********
		EPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE
		S CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND
ACCEPT THE APPOIN	ITMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND A	
Materia	Ý	8/20/15
Signature Registered	1 Agent	Date'
1 stablish		8/20/15
Signature/Incorpora	tor	Date